
STEWART ENGINEERING, INC.   

ADDENDUM NUMBER 1      PAGE 1 of 1 

 

ADDENDUM NUMBER 1 

 

DATE: September 13, 2021 

 

PROJECT:  2021 Distribution and 46 KV Line Additions and Improvements 

 City of Fairhope 
 

BID NO.: 038-21 

PROJECT NO.: ELE002-21 

   

FROM:  Stewart Engineering, Inc. 

 PO Box 2233 

 300 East 7th Street 

 Anniston, AL  36202 

 (256) 237-0891  

   

 

 TO: BIDDERS 

 

This addendum forms a part of the Contract Documents and modifies the original 

Construction Documents, Drawings and Specifications dated August, 2021 as noted 

below. 

  

1. SPECIFICATIONS – SECTION 6 – BID BOND FORM 

 

Change Bid Security on Bid Bond form from 10% to 5% to match the 

Advertisement for Bids. 

 

 

Acknowledgement of this Addendum must be made at the time of bid. 

 

   

Bidder  Date 

 

END OF ADDENDUM NO. 1 

 

 

 

STEWART ENGINEERING, INC. 

Lance Junkin 


